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Project: Part number: 

Product:  Date: 

Scale: 

Revisions: 
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Type: 

NTSLEDDR-12-60W

SPECIFICATIONS:	
Voltage input:

Max. input current:
Frequency range:

Rating:
Max power:

Voltage output:	
perating temperature:

Cooling:

100-240VAC
1.4A @ 100VAC input
50/60Hz
IP65
60W 
12VDC
20C to +60C full load
Convection 

225mm

52mm

80.2mm
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